Workshop Schedule

Center for Behavioral Economics and Decision Research
Fall 2022
Workshop Day: (approx) every other Tuesday
Time:  11:15am – 12:45pm – Room 141 Sage Hall
	DATE
	SPEAKER
	HOST

	8/30
	BEDR Showcase (Cristian Danescu-Nicholescue-Mizil, Emily Garbinsky, Kathy LaTour, Collin Raymond, Ovul Sezur
	

	9/13
	Shereen Chaudhry (Chicago)
	Ted

	9/27
	David Hardisty (UBC Sauder)
	Tom

	10/4
	Jane Risen (Chicago)
	Kaitlin

	10/11
	NO MEETING - Fall Break
	

	10/25
	David Brockman (Berkeley)
	Bill

	11/8

	
	

	11/22
	NO MEETING – Thanksgiving Week
	

	11/29
	Oleg Urminsky (Chicago)
	Tom


BE dates:  

9/6
9/20
10/18

11/1

11/15

12/6
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